



langloiscompany.com

PRODUCT

SWEET DOUGH MIX (Yeast Incorporated) #055

FOOD GRADE

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

DESCRIPTION

This fine product was developed to yield high quality sweet dough with the simplest preparation possible. This product is prepared by combining warm water with a dry mix. Encapsulated yeast is blended into this product. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices. This product does not contain more than 9% moisture.

CONTAINER

50 lb. Bag

PREPARATION

Pour 9 1/4 - 9 3/4 quarts (approx. 296 oz. - 312 oz.) very warm water (100°F. to 105°F.) into a mixing bowl and then add mix. Using a dough hook, mix on low speed for about 1 minute, then use medium speed for 7 - 10 additional minutes or until dough cleans sides of bowl. Cover dough and place in proof box or warm, moist place for an hour. For Cinnamon rolls, roll out dough on floured surface, cover with softened butter or margarine, cinnamon and sugar. Roll-up the dough into a log and cut into round pieces. Place the pieces flat on a baking sheet, cover and place in proof box or warm, moist place until they double in size. Bake in a conventional oven preheated to 375°F. or in a convection oven preheated to 325°F. or until golden.

YIELD

One 50 lb. Bag will yield approx. 275 -4 oz. pieces or 440 -2.5 oz. dough pieces

INGREDIENTS

Bleached **Wheat** Flour (enriched with niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, malted barley, folic acid), Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (may contain one or more of the following oils: soybean, cottonseed, or canola), Soybean Oil, Dextrose, Salt, **Whey (from milk)**, **Soy Flour**, Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Artificial Flavors and Artificial Colors (FD&C Yellow #5 & Yellow #6).

ALLERGY WARNING: CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY

**NUTRITION
(Dry Mix Only)**

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/3 Cup (37g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 220mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Sugars 5g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 6%
Folate 15%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.	